Cup 2011 - Crosslauf

Datum:
Ort:

Ausrichter:

Runden:
Zeit:

Platz
1
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Ergebnis - U1llw

Rennen 1
27.11.2010
Gera
SSV Gera 1990 e.V.
2 Rd.
6:36 min
Name Vorname Verein
Sperlich Christina SV Sémmerda
Stern Frederike RV Elxleben
Héaring Angelina SV Sémmerda
Dopel Julia RSV Blau-Weil Meiningen
Fischer Emily RSC Turbine Erfurt
Kuhn Viviane RSC Jena
Schikora Annelie SV Sémmerda
Tanzler Lea-Sophie SV Jena Zwatzen
Schellenberg Lea RSC Turbine Erfurt
Turbanisch Pascale SSV Gera 1990
Franke Celine SV Jena Zwatzen
Bohn Lea RSV Blau-Weil Meiningen
Schimanski Vanessa SV Sémmerda

27.11.2010 - www.ssv-gera.de

Jg. 2001-

Jg Ucl

01
01
02
01
02
03
02
02
01
02
01
03
01

GER20010407
GER20010215
GER20021222
GER20010624
GER20020415
GER20030905
GER20020130
GER20020202
GER20010831
GER20020119
GER20011117
GER20030329
GER20010207



Cup 2011 - Crosslauf

Datum:

Ort:
Ausrichter:
Runden:
Zeit:

Platz Nr
1 133
2 116
3 143
4 103
5 105
6 112
7 146
8 127
9 120
10 119
11 142
12 153
13 132
14 131
15 147
16 151
17 150
18 106
19 130
20 140
21 128
22 144
23 145
24 137
25 135
26 148
27 114
28 157
29 102
30 134
31 139
32 163
33 160
34 121
35 156
36 126
37 107
38 125
39 129
40 159
41 138
42 162
43 152
44 158
45 104
46 109
47 149

27.11.2010
Gera

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

2 Rd.
6:04 min

Name
Oelke
Wegbrod
Jéageler
Weil3
Bauer
Ortlieb
Kurti

Jager
Schmidt
Rasche
Rabinovich
Aschenbrenner
Wetzel
Stockert
Denk
Miiller
Sanderbrand
Moritz
Siebert
Weinrich
Kallenbach
Bohme
Bohme
Schall
Schall
Abou Elnaga
Niebergall
Kirstein
Thiers
Reuther
Strecker
Ortlieb
Klose
Kunze
Groch
Herold
Zipfel
Deutscher
Radisch
Popp
Pittorf
Anton
Abou Elnaga
Koch

Wolf
Tampe
Drechsler

27.11.2010

Vorname
Tim
Tobias
Paul
Paul
Ole-Vincent
Jakob
Valdrin
Julien
Elias
Johannes
Leon
Joseph
Bob
Justin
Erik
Otto
David
Adam
Elias
Willi
Lorenzo
Lucas
Markus
Nils
Armin
Karim
Paul
Lukas
Antonio
Janek
Simon
Clemens
Stan
Philipp
Paul
Silas
Janis
Erik
Jonas
Eric
Florian
Gotz
Siyad
Ferres
Domenik
Robin
Julian

Ergebnis - U1l m
Rennen 2

Verein

RSV Blau-Weifl3 Meiningen
Jenaer Rad Verein

RV Elxleben

SSV Gera 1990

SSV Gera 1990

Jenaer Rad Verein

SV Jena Zwatzen

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSC Jena

RC 92 Bad Salzungen
RSV Sonneberg

SV S6mmerda

RSC Waltershausen-Gotha
RSC Turbine Erfurt

SV Jena Zwatzen

SV Jena Zwétzen

SV Jena Zwatzen

SSV Gera 1990

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSV Pfeil Wingerode

RSC Turbine Erfurt

SV Jena Zwétzen

SV Jena Zwatzen

RSV Blau-Weil Meiningen
RSV Blau-Weifl3 Meiningen
SV Jena Zwétzen

Jenaer Rad Verein

SV Sémmerda

SSV Gera 1990

RSV Blau-Weil Meiningen
RSV Pfeil Wingerode
Jenaer Rad Verein

SV Sémmerda

RSC Jena

SV Sémmerda

RSC Turbine Erfurt

1. RSV 1886 Greiz

RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSC Turbine Erfurt

SV S6mmerda

RSV Blau-Weifl3 Meiningen
RV Elxleben

SV Jena Zwatzen

SV Sé6mmerda

SSV Gera 1990

Jenaer Rad Verein

SV Jena Zwatzen

www.ssv-gera.de

Jg. 2001-

Jg Ucl

01
01
01
02
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
02
02
01
01
02
02
02
01
03
01
02
02
02
02
01
01
01
01
03
03
04
02
02
01
01
02
01
01
02
04
02
03
02
02
03
02

GER20010104
GER20010806
GER20010820
GER20020109
GER20010528
GER20010513
GER20010702
GER20010410
GER20010922
GER20010129
GER20010519
GER20021214
GER20020311
GER20010923
GER20010821
GER20020831
GER20020609
GER20020619
GER20010304
GER20031208
GER20010905
GER20020331
GER20020308
GER20020623
GER20020623
GER20011203
GER20010808
GER20010315
GER20010811
GER20030721
GER20030305
GER20040406
GER20021104
GER20020114
GER20010817
GER20010308
GER20020311
GER20010225
GER20011201
GER20020812
GER20040428
GER2002

GER20030520
GER20020828
GER20020203
GER20030712
GER20020215



Cup 2011 - Crosslauf

Datum:
Ort:

Ausrichter:

Runden:
Zeit:

Platz
1
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Nr
17
33
22
12
24
18
11
15
26
25
34
16
29
31
32
27
30
35
28

Ergebnis - U 13w

Rennen 3

27.11.2010

Gera

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

2 Rd.

6:32 min

Name Vorname Verein

Wolfram Vanessa 1. RSV 1886 Greiz
Kurti Emine SV Jena Zwatzen
Neubauer Wilma RSC Jena
Sell Laura SSV Gera 1990
Edinger Rebeka RSC Jena
Freundel Helena MTV 1876 Saalfeld
Lange Maraike SSV Gera 1990
Weber Sofie SSV Gera 1990
Wagner Magdalena RSC Jena
Heinemann Josefine RSC Jena
Matthes Heidi-Sophie SV Jena Zwatzen
Meister Yaren 1. RSV 1886 Greiz
Nachtwey Madeleine RSV Pfeil Wingerode
Wolfram Lisa-Marie RV Elxleben
Schubert Ellen RV Elxleben
Herrmann Paula RSC Turbine Erfurt
Gotz Emma RV Elxleben
Groner Josefine SV Sémmerda
Karsch Vanessa RSC Turbine Erfurt

27.11.2010 www.ssv-gera.de

Jg. '99-00

Jg ucl

99
00
00
99
00
99
99
99
99
99
00
99
99
00
00
00
00
00
00

GER19990725
GER20000603
GER20000112
GER19990220
GER20000222
GER19990426
GER19991016
GER19991128
GER19990714
GER19990630
GER20000323
GER19990715
GER19990622
GER20001023
GER20000827
GER20000127
GER20000827
GER20000308
GER20001115



Cup 2011 - Crosslauf

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

Runden:

Zeit:

Platz Nr
1 103
2 108
3 143
4 146
5 111
6 105
7 107
8 137
9 119
10 114
11 120
12 134
13 140
14 144
15 127
16 116
17 129
18 126
19 115
20 124
21 104
22 138
23 122
24 121
25 145
26 112
27 118
28 139
29 135
30 101
31 106

Ergebnis - U 13 m

Rennen 4

27.11.2010

Gera

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

3 Rd.

8:35 min

Name Vorname Verein
Bonk Maximilian SSV Gera 1990
Friedrich Kilian 1. RSV 1886 Greiz
Boewe Bjorn SV Sémmerda
Uhlig Dominik VFR Herpersdorf / BAY
Banzer Johannes Jenaer Rad Verein
Peter Jannis SSV Gera 1990
Waldenmaier Tom SSV Gera 1990
Ochlopkow Alexander SV Jena Zwatzen
Wellendorf Lukas RSC Turbine Erfurt
Gehrmann Max RSC Turbine Erfurt
Greiner Aaron RSC Turbine Erfurt
Scharnowski Mirko RV Elxleben
Aschenbrenner Michel SV Sémmerda
Héaring Pascal SV Sémmerda
Krel3 Paul RSV Blau-Weil3 Meiningen
Kirchner Sven RSC Turbine Erfurt
Reinecke Felix RSV Pfeil Wingerode
Mdiller Robin RSV Blau-Weil3 Meiningen
Hannack Marius RSC Turbine Erfurt
Eckstein Paul RSV Blau-Weil3 Meiningen
Gaube Max SSV Gera 1990

von Obstfelder Mika SV Jena Zwatzen
Voigt Lorenz RSC Turbine Erfurt
Kirsten Robert RSC Turbine Erfurt
Wille Markus SV Sémmerda
Poelen Max RSC Jena
Urbanneck Kevin RSC Turbine Erfurt
Tiab Jason SV Jena Zwatzen
Kihn Julian RV Elxleben
Lippert Valentin SSV Gera 1990
Schiller Tim SSV Gera 1990

27.11.2010 - www.ssv-gera.de

Jg. '99-00

Jg ucl

00
99
99
99
99
00
00
00
99
00
00
00
99
99
00
99
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
99
99
00
00
00
00
00

GER20000413
GER19990409
GER19990615
GER19990107
GER19990514
GER20001030
GER20000326
GER20001102
GER19990212
GER20000112
GER20000911
GER20000304
GER19991107
GER19991020
GER20000428
GER19990604
GER20000616
GER20000508
GER20000304
GER20000726
GER20001107
GER20001118
GER20000727
GER20000610
GER19991221
GER19990131
GER20000223
GER20000817
GER20000104
GER20000804
GER20000622



Cup 2011 - Crosslauf

Ergebnis - U 15w

Datum:

Ort:

Ausrichter:

Runden:

Zeit:

Platz Nr

1 179
2 182
3 172
4 175
5 181
6 176
7 184
8 170
9 174
10 171
11 183
12 177
13 185
14 173

Rennen 5

27.11.2010

Gera

SSV Gera 1990 e.V.

3 Rd.

8:53 min

Name Vorname Verein

Aichele Carla RSC Jena
Matthes Lisa-Michelle SV Jena Zwatzen
Oeser Joseline SSV Gera 1990
Klatt Franziska 1. RSV 1886 Greiz
Beyer Valentina RV Elxleben
Biedermann Anika RSC Jena
Scholz Angelique SV Sémmerda
Lange Vanessa SSV Gera 1990
Stief Romy SSV Gera 1990
Lorz Gina Lee SSV Gera 1990
Hofmann Jenny SV Sémmerda
Schurig Hanne RSC Jena
Tiede Anne SV Sémmerda
Sell Anna SSV Gera 1990

www.ssv-gera.de

Jg. '97-98

Jg Ucl

97
98
98
98
97
98
98
97
98
97
97
98
97
97

GER19971204
GER19980227
GER19981005
GER19980814
GER19970529
GER19980606
GER19981205
GER19970817
GER1998

GER19970710
GER19970630
GER19980706
GER19971127
GER19970626



Cup 2011 - Crosslauf

Datum:
Ort:

Ausrichter:

Runden:
Zeit:

Platz
1
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Nr
57
64
61
89
88
77
76
73
79
80
68
60
52
59
53
50
87
66
82
70
71
78
75
55
83
54
58
56
69
86
65

Ergebnis - U15m

Rennen 6
27.11.2010
Gera
SSV Gera 1990 e.V.
3 Rd.
8:19 min
Name Vorname Verein
Kalmann Fabian 1. RSV 1886 Greiz
Burchardt Karl RSC Turbine Erfurt
Aehnlich Jakob RSC Jena
Grof3 Felix SC DHfK Leipzig / SAC
Lintzel Philip TSV 1891 Breitenworbis
Siede Kevin RSV Blau-Weil3 Meiningen
Dopel Robin RSV Blau-Weil3 Meiningen
Wolf Louis RSC Turbine Erfurt
Franz Alexander RSV Pfeil Wingerode
Pluntke Moritz RSV Pfeil Wingerode
Murr Dominik RSC Turbine Erfurt
Rogowski-Kiihn Daniel RSC Jena
Pesch Christian SSV Gera 1990
Norden Felix RSC Jena
Pietsch Maximilian SSV Gera 1990
Kontauts Aaron SSV Gera 1990
HauRler Mario SV Sémmerda
KreBmann Lucas RSC Turbine Erfurt
Saalfrank Marc RSV Sonneberg
Raschke Luca RSC Turbine Erfurt
Schott Gordon RSC Turbine Erfurt
Eckstein Patrick RSV Blau-Weil3 Meiningen / aK
Fiebrich Maximilian RSC Waltershausen-Gotha
Schimmel Julian SSV Gera 1990
Wittmann Hannes RSV Sonneberg
Prautsch Anton SSV Gera 1990
Bohning Felix Jenaer Rad Verein
Wesser Jakob SSV Gera 1990
Opitz Lasse Arved RSC Turbine Erfurt
Blrger Robert SV Sémmerda
Karsch Sebastian RSC Turbine Erfurt

27.11.2010

www.ssv-gera.de

Jg. '97-98

Jg ucl

98
97
98
98
97
97
98
98
98
98
97
97
97
97
97
97
98
98
97
98
98
96
98
98
98
97
98
98
98
98
98

GER19981016
GER19970419
GER19980605
GER19980904
GER19970811
GER19971102
GER19980410
GER19980326
GER19980113
GER19980730
GER19970423
GER19970421
GER19970710
GER19971023
GER19970725
GER19971214
GER19980929
GER19980321
GER19971117
GER19980816
GER19980920
GER19960205
GER19980915
GER19981027
GER19980425
GER19971022
GER19980322
GER19980422
GER19981227
GER19980612
GER19980214



